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Country indicators

Parasite 9% of population | % of targeted | % of children | % of people who| % of population % of 9% of sentinel
prevalence | thatsleptunder | structures aged 6-59 | report hearing or| with knowledge | entomological |sites reporting on|
among children | an ITN the night | sprayed with IRS| monthswith | seeing malaria | onmalaria | Sites that have | insecticide
aged 6-59 | before the survey during the past |  suspected messages interventions reported resistance
months with 12 months malaria cases
malaria infection that received a
parasitological
test (RDT)
52% 72%
Scorecard
Region Integrated Malaria Vector  Malaria diagnosis, p i pies and vaccines i 3 Disease Burden
Control monitoring and ¢
% of women %ofinfants % of pregnant = Total malaria  ALU dispensed | % of health 9% of pregnant | Malaria test | Malaria positivity| Malaria case | % of malaria % of malaria Malaria Case | % of confirmed | % of confirmed
provided with | receiving LLINs women receiving testsand OPD  and Malaria facilities women tested | positivity rate rateamong | Incidence / | diagnosis out of | deaths outofall | Fatality Rate | malaria cases out malaria cases out.
LLIN during first during IPTp3 during ANC  visit ratio diagnosis ratio | reporting stock | for malaria at pregnant women 1000 total OPD deaths in IPD of OPD of total
ANC visit measles/rubella attendances out of all ALU NC during first ANC attendance attendance for admissions
immunization categories visit under 5 years
Tanzania 73 72 12 75 40.57 13 15
i \ \ \

Daressalaam
Iringa 1029

Kagera . 041

Katavi

Kigoma 114
Kilimanjaro
Lindi +83
Manyara 05
Mara 17.0
Mbeya
Morogoro
Mtwara
Mwanza

Njombe

Pwani

Rukwa

Ruvuma

Shinyanga

simiyu

Singida

1.0
9.2
111
144
0.7
5.0
153
$105
1154

Songwe

Tabora

Tanga 90
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